
RMAP Co.
2863 N. Old Missouri Rd. #102-A Fayetteville, AR 72703

Order Form

Package - A - Select any one from above
Package - B - Select any two from above
Package - C - Select any three from above
Package - D - Select any four from above
Package - E - 16 - Trading Cards
Package - F - 8 - Trading Cards
Package - M - Magazine Cover
Large Print - 11x14
Large Print - 16x20
Large Print - 22x28
Art Work - RMAP Co. Background
Add Name -
Special Item - 

Flag Border Dragon Border

Flag Border Dragon Border

$24.00
$36.00
$45.00
$54.00
$45.00

$30.00
$25.00
$34.00

$51.00
$73.00

$18.00

$5.00

TOTAL
Student Name:
Parent Name:
Address:

Phone:
TRADING CARD INFORMATION

Home Town:
Age:		  Weight:	      Height:
Belt Rank:

Office Use Only
Image # 1:

Image # 2:

Image # 3:

Name used on Photo:

Notes:

BKG #:

BKG #:

BKG #:
	 I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable 
right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any 
print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, 
exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and 
understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years 
of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).

Signed:					     Date:

Release Statement
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