RMAP Co.

2863 N. Old Missouri Rd. #102-A Fayetteville, AR 72703 $Order\ Form$

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Package - A - Select any one from above Package - B - Select any two from above Package - C - Select any three from above Package - D - Select any four from above Package - D - Select any four from above Package - B - Trading Cards Flag Border Dragon Border \$45.00 Package - F - 8 - Trading Cards Flag Border Dragon Border \$30.00 Package - M - Magazine Cover Section	8x10	5x7 5x7	5x7 4x5 4x5	5x		8 Wall	lets	4x5	4x5 4x5	4x5	4x5		
Package - A - Select any one from above Package - B - Select any two from above Package - C - Select any three from above Package - D - Select any four from above Package - E - 16 - Trading Cards Package - F - 8 - Trading Cards Package - F - 8 - Trading Cards Package - M - Magazine Cover Large Print - 11x14 Large Print - 16x20 Large Print - 22x28 Art Work - RMAP Co. Background Add Name - Special Item - TOTAL Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: In Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electorolic medium for purposes of advertisiting, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirin that I am at least 18 yers of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).		JAI		Wa	llets					Wallets			
Package - B - Select any two from above	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4	.)	(5	5)	(6)		(7)			
Package - C - Select any three from above	Package - A - Select any one from above								[\$24.00		
Package - D - Select any four from above	·					\$3							
Package - E - 16 - Trading Cards							I				\$45.00		
Package - F - 8 - Trading Cards	Package - D - Select any four from above												
Package - M - Magazine Cover \$25.00 Large Print - 11x14 \$34.00 Large Print - 16x20 \$51.00 Large Print - 22x28 \$73.00 Art Work - RMAP Co. Background \$18.00 Add Name - \$5.00 Special Item - TOTAL Student Name: Parent Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Image # 1:	Package - E - 16 - Trading Cards Flag Border						Drag	ragon Border \$45.00					
Large Print - 11x14 \$34.00 Large Print - 16x20 \$51.00 Large Print - 22x28 \$73.00 Art Work - RMAP Co. Background \$18.00 Add Name - \$5.00 Special Item - TOTAL Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Package - F - 8 - Trading Cards					Flag Border Dragon Border \$30.0							
Large Print - 16x20 \$51.00 Large Print - 22x28 \$\$73.00 Art Work - RMAP Co. Background \$\$18.00 Add Name - \$\$5.00 Special Item - \$\$TOTAL \$\$ Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement Ithe undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Package - M - Magazine Cover										\$25.00		
Art Work - RMAP Co. Background \$18.00 Add Name - \$5.00 Special Item - TOTAL Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement Ithe undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Large Print - 11x14										\$34.00		
Art Work - RMAP Co. Background \$18.00 Add Name - \$5.00 Special Item - TOTAL Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Large Print - 16x20												
Add Name - \$5.00 Special Item - TOTAL Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Large Print - 22x28												
Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Art Work - RMAP Co. Background									\$18.00			
Student Name: Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Add Name									\$5.00			
Parent Name: Address: Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).													
Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).													
Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: BkG #: BKG #: Image # 3: BKG #: BKG #: Image # 3: BKG #:	Parent Name:												
Phone: TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s). Office Use Only Image # 1: BKG #: Image # 3: BKG #: Name used on Photo: Notes:	Address:												
TRADING CARD INFORMATION Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Ithe undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).													
Home Town: Age: Weight: Height: Image # 1: BKG #: Belt Rank: Image # 2: BKG #: Release Statement Ithe undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	Phone:												
Age: Weight: Height: Image # 2: BKG #: Inthe undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).	TRADING CARD INFORMATION												
Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).					ımage #	F 1:		BKG #:					
Release Statement I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).					Image #	‡ 2:		BKG #:					
I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).						<i>+</i> 3·							
Signed: Date:	I the undersigned do hereby give RMAP Co. the irrevocable right to use my name and these photographs for reproduction in any print or electronic medium for purposes of advertisiving, trade, display, exhibition, competition or editoral use. I have read this release and understand and agree to its terms. I affirim that I am at least 18 years of age or am the legal gaurdian of the above named student(s).					Name used on Photo:							
	Signed: Date:												